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Spring Term Diary Dates – First Half  
 

Updated 16th December 2025 
 

When? What? Who? 

Monday 5th January  School Closed – Staff Training Whole School 

Tuesday 6th January  School reopens – children return Whole School 

Wednesday 7th January  Year 6 SATs family session 3.30pm Leaders 

Tuesday 13th January  Swimming starts  Adventurers and Learners 

Wednesday 14th January  Parents Evening Whole School 

Thursday 15th January  Parents Evening Whole School 

Friday 16th January 
Sports Hall Athletics  

*rearranged from autumn term 
Year 5 and 6  

Tuesday 20th January  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Friday 23rd January  
Open morning for families – maths and 

English skills 
Whole school  

Monday 26th January Full Governing Body Meeting  Governing Body 

Tuesday 27th January  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Friday 30th January  Sports Hall Athletics Year 3 and 4 

Tuesday 3rd February  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Friday 6th February  
Dentist visit to launch toothbrushing 

scheme 
Adventurers and Discoverers  

Friday 6th February  Team of gymnasts in competition From Key Stage 2 

Tuesday 10th February Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Friday 13th February  
Wear Red non-uniform and coffee 

afternoon for Children’s Heart Unit Fund 
(CHUF) 

Whole School 

Friday 13th February  School breaks up for half term Whole School  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

(Voluntary Controlled) Primary School 

  

  

Sleights Church of England  
 
Working together to be happy; to flourish; to succeed through our Christian Values of perseverance, respect and trust. 

 



0 
 

 

        Ingham Close, Sleights, North Yorkshire, YO22 5DN   
 

         Telephone: 01947 810395     E-Mail: admin@sleights.n-yorks.sch.uk  
 

         Website: www.sleights.n-yorks.sch.uk   Headteacher: Scott Grason-Taylor NPQH 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Spring Term Diary Dates – Second Half  
 

Updated 16th December 2025 
 

When? What? Who? 

Monday 23rd February  School reopens Whole School 

Monday 23rd February  Drama Day Discoverers 

Tuesday 24th February   Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Thursday 26th February  Trip to Beamish Leaders and Discoverers  

Tuesday 3rd March  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Friday 6th March 
World Book Day celebrations – families 

in school 9.00-10.00 
Whole School  

Friday 6th March Team of gymnasts in competition From Key Stage 2 

Monday 9th March Drama Day Leaders and Adventurers  

Tuesday 10th March  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Monday 16th March Neurodiversity Workshop 
Adventurers, Discoverers and 

Leaders  

Tuesday 17th March  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Wednesday 18th March Trip to Leeds City Museum  Adventurers 

Friday 20th March Trip to York Pioneers and Learners 

Tuesday 24th March Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Tuesday 24th March  Team of netball players in competition From Key Stage 2 

Thursday 26th March  Party Night 
Reception, Y1, Y2: 3.30pm – 4.30pm 
Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 : 4.45pm – 5.45pm 

Friday 27th March 
Easter Service at St John’s Church 

(9.30am)  
Whole School  

Friday 27th March  Cross Country Event 
Adventurers, Discoverers and 

Leaders 

Friday 27th March School closes for Easter holidays Whole School 

 
School reopens Tuesday 14th April 2026  
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